
Special self-
drilling screw 

Torab® ST
AdvantagesAdvantagesAdvantages

• Self-drilling screws for metal sheets with a thickness 1-6 
mm and a metric thread for the efficient installation of 
clamps, etc.

• Special setting tool with magnet for quick screwing of 
Torab® ST

Approvals and certificates

Mounting

Thread length Lth

Torab® ST

Socket wrench LL for Torab® ST
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CELO 



  
Torab® ST

Type Art-No Thread
Thread length

Lth Drive

recommended 
sheet  

thicknesses
€ /  

100 pcs
[mm] [mm] [pcs] [pcs]

M6 x 6 96319M6TRB M 6 6 SW 10 1 - 6 200 3.600
M8 x 10 96320M810TRB M 8 10 SW 13 1 - 6 100 1.800
M8 x 15 96320M815TRB M 8 15 SW 13 1 - 6 100 1.800

0 3 65421

300

250

200

150

100

50

0

[Kg]

[mm]

[mm]

[Sek.]

0 3 65421

12

10

8

6

4

2

0

16

14

0 3 65421

300

250

200

150

100

50

0

[Kg]

[mm]

[mm]

[Sek.]

0 3 65421

12

10

8

6

4

2

0

16

14

Recommended tension (white) and shear forces (grey) in kg  
depending on the metal sheet thickness;  
incl. safety factor

Drilling time in seconds for different metal sheet thicknesses

 
Socket wrench LL

Type Art-No Suitable for
€ /  
pc [pcs] [pcs]

LL TB-M6 910M6LLTRB Torab® M6 1 –
LL TB-M8 913M8LLTRB Torab® M8 1 –

[sec.]
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Special fixings


